

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
Dick tip	□ \A/AIT	
PiCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	ne):
(Doc	ument Number)	,*
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	ling Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

DEC - 9 2009

**EXAMINER** 



600162486216

600162486216 12/02/09--01020--008 \*\*125.00

09 DEC -8 PH 12: 10

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION

W69-57686

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration S Division of Co						
SUBJI	ECT:		FIT 4	_IFE			
	<del></del>	Name of Limit	ted Liability	Comp	any		
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted fo	or filin	g.		
Please	return all corresp	oondence concerning this mat	ter to the fol	lowing	<b>g</b> ;		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J	ulian Cav				
		A THE PARTY OF THE	Name of Pe	rson			
		F	IT 4 LIFE	LLC.			
			Firm/Comp	any			
		1492	Holly Hei	ghts,	1A		_
			Address				
		Fort La	uderdale	, FL 3	33305		
		Cit	ty/State and Z	ip Code	e		
	<del></del>	Julian E-mail address: (to be used	getsemai for future ann	@ao	I.com ort notification	on)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:				
		n Cavazos	at (95	54	)	50	31-9303
	Name	of Person	Are	a Code	& Daytime	Telep	phone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
<b>]</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	ed Co	g Fee & py y is enclosed		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Re Di Cl 26	gistrati vision ifton B 61 Exe	on Section of Corpora suilding ecutive Cen	tions ter C	ircle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:	
	LIFELLC. Som	LIFEUSA LL
(Must end with the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o	f the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Julian Cavazos 1492 Holly Heights, 1A Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305	Same	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:	90 IV
Jul	ian Cavazos	OC SIGN
	Name	
1492 F	lolly Heights, 1A	<b>8</b> SRE
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	<b>공</b> 취임
Fort Lauderdale,	33305 <sub>FL</sub>	<b>5</b> 98.8
City,	State, and Zip	
registered agent and agree to act in this c statutes relating to the proper and comp	ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the	e appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUERED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

$MGKM_{*} = M$	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		Julian Cavazos
<u> </u>	<del></del>	1492 Holly Heights, 1A
		Fort Lauderdale, El. 33305
MGRM		Jonathan Congdon
	<del></del>	9200 SW 55th Court
•	· -	Cooper City, FL 33328
	<del></del>	
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	
` LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men	the date of filing: Filing Date . (OPTIONAL st be specific and cannot be more than five business day mber or an authorized representative of a member.  The section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
` LE V: Effective fective date is days after the	ve date, if other than listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men	mber or an authorized representative of a member.  th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than listed, the date must date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a meror date of this document of this document of this document of this document.	mber or an authorized representative of a member.  th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury